from 11 September 2023

Ringwood e Burley ® Brockenhurst College route

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Ringwood Meeting House Lane
Poulner White Hart

Picket Post

Burley Street

Burley Coach House

Brockenhurst College & Leisure Centre

Brockenhurst College ¢ Burley ® Ringwood

1230
1234
1238
1242
1244
1300

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Brockenhurst College & Leisure Centre
Burley Coach House

Burley Street

Picket Post

Poulner White Hart

Ringwood Meeting House Lane

1310
1326
1328
1333
1336
1340




