from 11 September 2023

Ringwood • Burley • Brockenhurst College route

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Ringwood Meeting House Lane	1230
Poulner White Hart	1234
Picket Post	1238
Burley Street	1242
Burley Coach House	1244
Brockenhurst College & Leisure Centre	1300

Brockenhurst College • Burley • Ringwood route C16

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Brockenhurst College & Leisure Centre	1310
Burley Coach House	1326
Burley Street	1328
Picket Post	1333
Poulner White Hart	1336
Ringwood Meeting House Lane	1340